1992

Ludovit Kardisch
Dasa Jedlickova
Alzbeta Sevéikova
Juraj Kubasky
Pavol Belak

Maria Zilava
Anton Ruzic¢ka
Katarina Mikociova
Ladislav Rigo
Vladimir Duriska
Richard Minarik
Marta Sillerova
Alena Siposova
Edita Binkova
Eduard Pucik

Jana Rajcevova
Zdenka Kelnarova
Anemari Balazova
Peter Hronec
Maria Burclova
Valerian Poti¢ny
Katarina Vanova
Tatiana FarkaSova
Maria Kollarova
Sotia Skrabalova
Jozef Bauka

Iveta Slatinska
Jaroslava Fabokova
Tibor Cizmazia
Miroslav Ondracek
Eva Meszarosova
Katarina Griiberova
Jarmila Galatova
Stanislav Bucek
Alena Hanikova

Martina Doc¢olomanska

Pavlina Beaudry
Miroslav Lobodas
Jozef Kovalcik
Edita Kolinkova
Dana Siposova
Gizela Cobrdova
Angelika Machova
Or'ga Filipiova

Nad’a Baranova

Obecné byty pridelené v rokoch 1992 - 1995



Ingrid Vicianova
Slavka Vanekova
Jaroslav Jancek
Dionyz Kiss

Mario Balaz

Milan Lauka
Ladislav Ladi¢kovsky
Emilia Janikova
Jaroslava Foltanova
Karol Mozsi

Dasa Jelenekova
Simona Frankova
Eva Krivankova
Robert Nosal
Roman Makovica
Anna Lukavska
Hana Belanova
Libusa Hloskova
Renata Suhajova
FrantiSek Suchanek
Ivana Rysankova
Eva Jagerova

Peter Vodicka
Maria Svetkova
Ludovit Sipo§
Alzbeta Botlova
Roman Sipo§
Katarina Juhaszova
Anna Sark6zyova
Marta Olachova
Aurélia Ruzickova
Eva Petrasova

Jan Krutka

Maria Drozdova
Maria Kittnerova
Marcela Stompfova
Vladimir Kubinec
Otto Klostermann
Janette MiloSoviCova
Bibjana Lazarova
Sona Kudelova
Jana Mickyova
Alojzia Morav¢ikova
Stefan Vojtko
Dusan Kovac
Alena DjuriSicova
Marcela Spisiakova
Ruzena Prohaskova
Pavol Labsky
Lubomira Kukuckova

3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.

1izb.
1izb.
1izb.
2 izb.
1izb.
1izb.
1izb.
1izb.



Zuzana Rigova

Jan Goga

Lubomir Smeja

Jan Kuruc

Viera Zackova

Jan Hreha

Branislav Michal¢ak
Erich Podhradsky
Rudolf Ivanc¢ik
Marcela Hermanova
Eduard Bujdak

Iveta Podova

Jana Rosinova

Eva Kubinova

René Vitek

Iveta Homolova
Maria Bachanova
Jozef Kalas

Irena Rotmanova
Ol'ga Zavodna

Anna Baranova
Osterwald Heye
Viera SivoSova
Tomas Fabor

Emilia Soboli¢ova
Kamila JoStova
Alexander Foltan
Adriana Tankova
Kamil Kuzma
Miroslav Pereszlényi
Kamila Bednarikova
Kristina Sujanska
Maria Cervenkova
Julius Bozsenyik
Andrej Bachorec
Lubomir Patras
Peter Sarka

Lubica Tomasc¢ikova
Igor Vizvary
Adriana Rehakova
Dagmar Matllakova
Katarina Bolanosova
Rastislav Vilina
Agnes Iglesias Abella
Andrej Heger
Emilia Kabova

Jana Mikulasova
Karol Kovar

Robert Stmpf

Ol'ga Kovacova



Radovan Grezd’o
Richard Schwarz
Vladimir Vopalka
Jarmila Haferova
Jozef Gach
Stanislav Kone¢ny
Michal Lajcak
Sotia Siskova

1993

Tibor Godany
Viera Sormanova
Edita Schlezova
Maria Hégelyova
Stanislav Travnicek
Zigmund Barto$
Zuzana Sipkovska
Or'ga Cunderlikova
Silvia Slobodova
Jan Bukovsky
Zuzana Cermakova
Tibor Bojiiansky
Monika Tomasekova
Zuzana Bertokova
Erika Kamocsaiova
Renata Cervetiova
Renata Polakovicova
Iveta Benovicova
Dana Breznicka
Denisa Kralova
Aurélia Mikul¢ikova
Karin Barathova
Margita HaraStova
Lubica Reznikova
Jana Benkova
Renata Kovacikova
Jozef Matuskovic
Roman Hyza
Lubomir Uhrina
Andrea Hanakova
Jana Sokolova
Helena Patikova
Jarmila Kovacova
Imrich Bus

Jan Daniel

Edita Kohatova
Ondrej Lakatos
Juraj Csapaj

3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
4 izb.
4 izb.
4 izb.
4 izb.
4 izb.



Iveta Kucharikova
Marian Barila
Ferdinand Baranay
Roébert Dupkala
Ingrid Kordischova
Jana Janebova
Alena Kucharova
Anna Savrnochova
Eva Orlicka

Jana Holkova
Marta Plos¢icova
Zuzana Simekova
AlZzbeta Semeradova
Eva Kuruczova
Eva Balazova
Maria Zigkova
Rudolf Janeba
Marta Krcéova
Iveta Chovancova
Jozev DZadZan
Tomas Husenica
Koloman Magyar
Milada Haferova
FrantiSek Lukacsek
Stefan Slamenka
Anton Doktorov
Jozef Milko

Jozef Barath

Eva Pastorkova

Danusa Obradovicova

Vojtech Baniak
Andrej Kravarik
Lubos Koller
Margita Baloghova
Elena Solarova
Iveta Nagyova
Anna Mrazova

Otto Sabo

Ladislav Hives
Michal Benka
Zuzana Kramarova
Nora Steisova
Franti$ek Cesnak
Alzbeta Vitkovicova
Maria Kuc¢iakova
Milan Pali¢
Kvetoslava Grafova
Marta Dohnalova
Jozef Jancek
Ludmila Brezova



Vladimir Valovic¢
Marian Vrabec
Peter Sokol

Janeta DomSicova
Iveta Vaculova
Dagmar Urbanova

Monika Sarkisjanova

Roébert Peder
Gabriela Petruskova

Tibor Démeny/Janette Venhardtova

Karol Hakl
Vladimir TomaSovic¢
Jana DobiaSova
Viera Holkova
Johana Golanova
Elena Brittanakova
Maria Smakalova
Jaroslav Gustafik

1994

Anna Ferkova
Maria Galbava
Dagmar Kartikova
Viera Majerc¢ikova
Lubomir Glasa
Branislav Krizan
Emilia Baranc¢ikova
Beata Vitkova
Viera Fujdkova
Vojtech Horflansky
Julia Kost'alova
Viliam Sobona
Martin Nikodym
Maria Sobolova
Rastislav Kadas
Renata Ivancikova
Pavol Galovi¢
Rudolf Achberger
Sotia Soltysova
Lubomir Drobny
Rastislav Gireth
Jaroslav Cubka
Viera Kolarikova
Angelika BeneSova
Bohus Stanislav
Jan Strpka

Iveta Benikova
Peter Slovak
Adrian Mizur

3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
3izb.
4 izb.
2 izb.
1izb.
3izb.
2 izb.



Jan Dargaj

Eliska Stehlikova
Lubos Drgona

Juraj Vrabel
Magdaléna Majzinova
Michal Devecka
Robert Spitalsky
Adrian Valousek

Ivan Weinfortner
Vladimir Siko
Alexander Zsalkovics
Jozef Kollarik
Marian Licher

Igor Diesko

Andrea Bajcikova
Monika Conkova
Milos Kadvan

Jana Mrazova

Ondrej Trnavsky
Milan Jamarik

Lenka Michalkova
Vladimir Duranik
Herbert Gumbir
Andrea Allova
Angelika Kubri¢anova
Daniela Hankova/Maria Dibdiakova
Pavlina Kadlickova
Jozef Zahorec

Peter Macuch
Angelika KunStarova
Lena Zemancikova
Stefan Cicak

Marcela Kukuckova
Maridn Orszagh
Ivana Strakova
Marian Kurinec
Maria ProkeSova
Ladislav Tikor

1995

Ladislav Major
Vladimir Bolek
Stefan Sebeti
Eugen Bihari
Jarmila Prastikova
Maria Rigova
Maria Kovacova
Marta Mladekova
Alojz Jasik



Peter Brodek
Ladislav Vypala
Alzbeta Keselyova
Dusan Bajza

Juraj Povazan
Katarina GajdoSova
Monika Khinova
Emil Molnar
Dalibor Ondrus
Milan Kresac

Anna Rajnohova
Jozeb Cano

Julius Seper
Magdaléna Mazsarova
Dalibor Filip

Ivan Zamec¢nik
Miroslav Michna
Elena Habanova
Julia Kovacova
Erika Cebulova
Peter Topor

Lubos, Stefan, Milo§ Zatkovci

2 izb.

1izb.
1izb.

3izb.
3izb.
1izb.
1izb.
1izb.

2 izb.
3izb.
2 izb.

1izb.
1izb.
2 izb.

1izb.
1izb.
1izb.



